

City of Grayling 1020 City Blvd - PO Box 549 Grayling, MI 49738 Phone - (989) 348-2131 Fax – (989) 348-6752 www.cityofgrayling.org

## GRAYLING CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS CALENDAR YEAR 2025

2<sup>nd</sup> Monday unless noted

JANUARY	13	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
FEBRUARY	10	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
	<mark>*18</mark>	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD	
*Annual – All Boards Joint Meeting				
MARCH	10	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
	24	6:30 PM (work session	on) 1020 CITY BLVD.	
APRIL	14	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD	
	28	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
	20	0.501101		
MAY	12	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
MAI	12	0.30 F M	1020 CH I BLVD.	
JUNE	00	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
JUNE	09			
	23	6:30 PM (work session) 1020 CITY BLVD.		
JULY	14	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
AUGUST	11	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
	25	6:30 PM (if needed)	1020 CITY BLVD.	
SEPTEMBER	08	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
	22	6:30 PM (work session	on) 1020 CITY BLVD.	
			,	
OCTOBER	13	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD	
OCTOBLIC	27	6:30 PM (if needed)		
	21	0.50 1 M (II liceded)		
NOVEMBER	10	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	
	24			
	<i>2</i> 4	6:30 PM (work session) 1020 CITY BLVD.		
	00			
DECEMBER	08	6:30 PM	1020 CITY BLVD.	

THE CITY OF GRAYLING IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER AND PROVIDER.